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KERN Holz-Gewichtsetui, 1 mg - 100 g, Buche fiir
F2 + M1 + M2, Knopf/Kompakt

23.04.24

https:/ /www.neolab.de/de/etuis-kern-holz-gewichtsetui-1-mg-100-g-buche-f2-ml-m2-knopf-kompakt-kp-6078


https://www.neolab.de/de/etuis-kern-holz-gewichtsetui-1-mg-100-g-buche-f2-m1-m2-knopf-kompakt-kp-6078

Holz-Gewichtsetui 353-430-200, fir Nennwerte 1 mg - 100 g, fur Klassen F2 + M1 + M2, fur Bauform Knopf/Kompakt

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Morke)
EAN

Hersteller EAN
Bruttogewicht
Transporttemperatur
Nettogewicht
Ursprungsland
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungshéhe
Verpackungstiefe

Zolltarifnummer

https:/ /www.neolab.de/de/etuis-kern-holz-gewichtsetui-1-mg-100-g-buche-f2-mi-m2-knopf-kompakt-kp-6078

KP-6078

KERN
4058072852924
4045761010642
0.25
Raumtemperatur
0.25000 kg
Deutschland
0.15100 m
0.04900 m
0.09100 m

84239090

23.04.24


https://www.neolab.de/de/etuis-kern-holz-gewichtsetui-1-mg-100-g-buche-f2-m1-m2-knopf-kompakt-kp-6078

